diodes.com
Announcement
Product
The DIODES Advantage
These small form-factor CSP Schottky rectifiers provide the
highest current density and maximize board real estate.
These Schottky rectifiers from Diodes
Incorporated achieve the industry’s highest

Typical Applications
Product Portfolio (visit diodes.com for full range)
Ordering Information
Product
VRRM IO VF MAX IR MAX
Package
V A V µA
SDT2U30CP3 30 2 0.48 150 X3-DSN1406-2
SDT2U40CP3 40 2 0.48 150 X3-DSN1406-2
SDT2U60CP3 60 2 0.58 100 X3-DSN1406-2
Orderable Part Number Package
Packing
Quantity Carrier
SDT2U30CP3-7 X3-DSN1406-2 5,000 Tape & Reel
SDT2U40CP3-7 X3-DSN1406-2 5,000 Tape & Reel
SDT2U60CP3-7 X3-DSN1406-2 5,000 Tape & Reel
Package Footprint Comparison
SDT2U30CP3
SDT2U40CP3
SDT2U60CP3